In the diagram, A = corner lot, defined as a lot located at the intersection of two (2) or   A 

lot abutting on a curved street or streets shall be considered a corner lot if straight lines 

drawn from the foremost points of the side lot lines to the foremost point of the lot meet 

on an interior angle of less than one hundred thirty-five (135) degrees.  See lots marked A 

(1) in the diagram. B = interior lot, defined as a lot other than a corner lot with only one 

(1) frontage on a street.  C = through lot, defined as a lot other than a corner lot with 

frontage on more than one (1) street.